Project
Catalog Number
Type
SD38
LED Slim Flush Mount
SPECIFICATIONS								           			                MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
SD38
rev: 11012023
HOUSING
- Steel housing
- Finishes offered in white or brushed nickel
- Round or square
- 11”, 13”, or 15” models available
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V
	- Dimmable TRIAC
	- ELV, 10-100%
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- Frosted acrylic lens
- Beam angle: 120º
- 3000K or 4000K
- 90 CRI
- 50,000 hours @L70
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
	- Title24 JA8 Compliant
	- Energy Star Listed
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#                            Shape      Wattage    Lumens     Color          Size
SD38-R-15L-120V-30K-*       Round        15W      1000 lms      3000K     11” W x 1” D
SD38-S-15L-120V-30K-*       Square       15W       988 lms       3000K     11” W x 11” L x 11/4” D
SD38-R-15L-120V-40K-*       Round        15W      1000 lms      4000K     11” W x 1” D
SD38-S-15L-120V-40K-*       Square       15W       988 lms       4000K     11” W x 11” L x 11/4” D
SD38-R-20L-120V-30K-*      Round        20W      1450 lms       3000K     13” W x 1” D
SD38-S-20L-120V-30K-*      Square       20W      1199 lms       3000K     13” W x 13” L x 11/4” D
SD38-R-20L-120V-40K-*      Round        20W      1450 lms       4000K     13” W x 1” D
SD38-S-20L-120V-40K-*      Square       20W      1199 lms       4000K     13” W x 13” L x 11/4” D
SD38-R-30L-120V-30K-*     Round        30W       1900 lms       3000K    15” W x 1” D
SD38-S-30L-120V-30K-*     Square       30W       1776 lms       3000K    15” W x 15” L x 11/4” D
SD38-R-30L-120V-40K-*     Round        30W       1900 lms       4000K    15” W x 1” D
SD38-S-30L-120V-40K-*     Square       30W       1776 lms       4000K    15” W x 15” L x 11/4” D
*Specify Finish: WH-White  BN-Brushed Nickel(Only available in 30K)
W
D
ORDERING INFORMATION
D L
W